
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
349 
372 
396 
334 
347 
381 
331 
354 
314 
364 
321 
328 
348 
338 
378 
413 
369 
427 
444 
393 

Name 
Andrea Remy 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Alessandro Bigi 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Louis Hartmann 
Jaber Alsabah 
Georges Nassar 
Nathan Pope 
Muhammed Kalla 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Rean Dharnadasa 
Marc Tannous 
Stefano Pedani 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Rafael Martinez 
Oscar Bray 
Byron Pirrie 
Samih Alasaad 
Andre Khoury 
Sanad Alhamawi 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
46.454 
46.495 
46.665 
46.702 
46.725 
46.931 
46.980 
47.034 
47.064 
47.092 
47.111 
47.157 
47.243 
47.495 
47.571 
47.764 
47.954 
48.487 
51.582 

Diff 

0.041 
0.211 
0.248 
0.271 
0.477 
0.526 
0.580 
0.610 
0.638 
0.657 
0.703 
0.789 
1.041 
1.117 
1.310 
1.500 
2.033 
5.128 

Last Tm 
48.339 
46.692 
46.665 
46.969 
47.830 
46.991 
46.980 
47.900 
47.064 
47.326 
47.147 
48.007 
47.550 
47.732 
47.703 
47.764 
47.954 
48.487 
51.984 

Total Tm 
7:29.257 
7:40.925 
7:14.570 
7:36.548 
7:28.377 
7:45.569 
7:37.587 
7:37.291 
7:36.273 
7:38.150 
7:37.393 
7:39.529 
7:38.314 
7:39.117 
7:40.788 
7:05.799 
7:03.556 
7:00.688 
4:36.650 

Gap 

0.041 
0.170 
0.037 
0.023 
0.206 
0.049 
0.054 
0.030 
0.028 
0.019 
0.046 
0.086 
0.252 
0.076 
0.193 
0.190 
0.533 
3.095 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result. 

Printed: 13/04/2025 10:55:03 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
SENIOR/170 

Race 2 - Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:10:05 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 10:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
396 
372 
347 
348 
321 
331 
349 
381 
364 
354 
338 
328 
314 
369 
378 
413 
427 
444 

334 

Name 
Alessandro Bigi 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Louis Hartmann 
Stefano Pedani 
Rean Dharnadasa 
Georges Nassar 
Andrea Remy 
Jaber Alsabah 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Nathan Pope 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Marc Tannous 
Muhammed Kalla 
Byron Pirrie 
Rafael Martinez 
Oscar Bray 
Samih Alasaad 
Andre Khoury 

Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 

SENIOR 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

11 

Best Tm 
46.654 
46.317 
46.326 
46.841 
46.455 
46.368 
46.518 
46.522 
46.336 
46.378 
46.234 
46.921 
46.358 
46.859 
47.078 
48.068 
48.158 
49.354 

46.166 

Total Tm 
11:07.785 
11:08.075 
11:08.978 
11:12.788 
11:16.637 
11:16.887 
11:18.085 
11:18.213 
11:18.466 
11:18.655 
11:20.586 
11:21.481 
11:23.024 
11:27.208 
11:27.641 
11:33.104 
11:35.185 
11:44.534 

9:35.507 

Diff 

0.290 
1.193 
5.003 
8.852 
9.102 

10.300 
10.428 
10.681 
10.870 
12.801 
13.696 
15.239 
19.423 
19.856 
25.319 
27.400 
36.749 

DNF 

Gap 

0.290 
0.903 
3.810 
3.849 
0.250 
1.198 
0.128 
0.253 
0.189 
1.931 
0.895 
1.543 
4.184 
0.433 
5.463 
2.081 
9.349 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 314 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

0.290 

Avg. Speed 

81225.544 

Best Lap Tm 

46.234 

Best Speed 

90245.274 

Best Lap by 

338 - Szymon Fiedorowicz 

 

Printed: 13/04/2025 12:12:36 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
SENIOR/170 

Race 2 - Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:23:24 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 11:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
372 
321 
334 
331 
347 
349 
364 
354 
381 
348 
338 
396 
314 
378 
369 
413 
427 
444 

328 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Rean Dharnadasa 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Georges Nassar 
Louis Hartmann 
Andrea Remy 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Nathan Pope 
Jaber Alsabah 
Stefano Pedani 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Alessandro Bigi 
Muhammed Kalla 
Rafael Martinez 
Byron Pirrie 
Oscar Bray 
Samih Alasaad 
Andre Khoury 

Marc Tannous 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 

SENIOR 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

15 

Best Tm 
46.139 
46.001 
45.752 
46.220 
46.204 
45.952 
46.190 
46.188 
46.171 
46.372 
46.032 
46.486 
46.255 
46.738 
46.397 
47.458 
47.820 
48.795 

47.156 

Total Tm 
12:58.570 
13:00.233 
13:03.584 
13:07.188 
13:07.262 
13:07.717 
13:07.959 
13:07.994 
13:09.102 
13:09.154 
13:09.262 
13:10.935 
13:11.796 
13:15.595 
13:20.523 
13:28.047 
13:30.230 
13:43.216 

13:18.880 

Diff 

1.663 
5.014 
8.618 
8.692 
9.147 
9.389 
9.424 

10.532 
10.584 
10.692 
12.365 
13.226 
17.025 
21.953 
29.477 
31.660 
44.646 

DQ 

Gap 

1.663 
3.351 
3.604 
0.074 
0.455 
0.242 
0.035 
1.108 
0.052 
0.108 
1.673 
0.861 
3.799 
4.928 
7.524 
2.183 

12.986 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 314, 369 & 396 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kafrt No. 328 - DQ - Technical non-compliance. 

Margin of Victory 

1.663 

Avg. Speed 

80385.836 

Best Lap Tm 

45.752 

Best Speed 

91196.013 

Best Lap by 

334 - Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 

 

Printed: 13/04/2025 2:10:13 PM 
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IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
SENIOR/170 

Race 2 - Pre-final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:48:42 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
372 
334 
331 
396 
321 
349 
381 
354 
364 
314 
378 
338 
369 
328 
413 
427 

348 
347 
444 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Georges Nassar 
Alessandro Bigi 
Rean Dharnadasa 
Andrea Remy 
Jaber Alsabah 
Nathan Pope 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Muhammed Kalla 
Rafael Martinez 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Byron Pirrie 
Marc Tannous 
Oscar Bray 
Samih Alasaad 

Stefano Pedani 
Louis Hartmann 
Andre Khoury 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

14 
12 

7 

Best Tm 
45.867 
45.809 
45.600 
45.756 
45.668 
45.850 
46.289 
46.150 
46.169 
46.136 
46.420 
45.909 
46.446 
46.383 
47.493 
47.629 

46.370 
45.980 
49.033 

Total Tm 
14:31.233 
14:32.219 
14:33.556 
14:34.003 
14:34.293 
14:42.317 
14:45.620 
14:53.727 
14:53.784 
14:53.885 
14:54.354 
14:54.386 
14:54.518 
14:54.673 
15:12.187 
15:13.057 

12:28.841 
10:52.959 

7:16.968 

Diff 

0.986 
2.323 
2.770 
3.060 

11.084 
14.387 
22.494 
22.551 
22.652 
23.121 
23.153 
23.285 
23.440 
40.954 
41.824 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.986 
1.337 
0.447 
0.290 
8.024 
3.303 
8.107 
0.057 
0.101 
0.469 
0.032 
0.132 
0.155 

17.514 
0.870 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 349 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

0.986 

Avg. Speed 

81414.271 

Best Lap Tm 

45.600 

Best Speed 

91500.000 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 
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SENIOR/170 

Race 2 - Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:07:30 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 15:05 


